
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率
140 0 0 0.0% 99 34 600 24.5%
139 0 0 0.0% 98 32 632 25.8%
138 0 0 0.0% 97 39 671 27.4%
137 0 0 0.0% 96 36 707 28.9%
136 0 0 0.0% 95 47 754 30.8%
135 0 0 0.0% 94 45 799 32.7%
134 1 1 0.0% 93 48 847 34.6%
133 0 1 0.0% 92 53 900 36.8%
132 0 1 0.0% 91 46 946 38.7%
131 3 4 0.2% 90 59 1,005 41.1%
130 1 5 0.2% 89 36 1,041 42.6%
129 0 5 0.2% 88 56 1,097 44.9%
128 4 9 0.4% 87 32 1,129 46.2%
127 2 11 0.4% 86 34 1,163 47.6%
126 2 13 0.5% 85 40 1,203 49.2%
125 3 16 0.7% 84 50 1,253 51.2%
124 4 20 0.8% 83 39 1,292 52.8%
123 9 29 1.2% 82 41 1,333 54.5%
122 6 35 1.4% 81 31 1,364 55.8%
121 6 41 1.7% 80 50 1,414 57.8%
120 8 49 2.0% 79 33 1,447 59.2%
119 13 62 2.5% 78 54 1,501 61.4%
118 9 71 2.9% 77 34 1,535 62.8%
117 11 82 3.4% 76 46 1,581 64.7%
116 16 98 4.0% 75 41 1,622 66.3%
115 8 106 4.3% 74 27 1,649 67.4%
114 11 117 4.8% 73 31 1,680 68.7%
113 21 138 5.6% 72 36 1,716 70.2%
112 20 158 6.5% 71 21 1,737 71.0%
111 22 180 7.4% 70 37 1,774 72.6%
110 22 202 8.3% 69 42 1,816 74.3%
109 27 229 9.4% 68 28 1,844 75.4%
108 30 259 10.6% 67 28 1,872 76.6%
107 37 296 12.1% 66 37 1,909 78.1%
106 40 336 13.7% 65 40 1,949 79.7%
105 36 372 15.2% 64 22 1,971 80.6%
104 41 413 16.9% 63 24 1,995 81.6%
103 44 457 18.7% 62 17 2,012 82.3%
102 28 485 19.8% 61 23 2,035 83.2%
101 37 522 21.3% 60 34 2,069 84.6%
100 44 566 23.1% 59 22 2,091 85.5%
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得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率
58 22 2,113 86.4% 21 1 2,413 98.7%
57 19 2,132 87.2% 20 1 2,414 98.7%
56 17 2,149 87.9% 19 1 2,415 98.8%
55 17 2,166 88.6% 18 2 2,417 98.9%
54 14 2,180 89.2% 17 3 2,420 99.0%
53 18 2,198 89.9% 16 3 2,423 99.1%
52 12 2,210 90.4% 15 0 2,423 99.1%
51 9 2,219 90.8% 14 4 2,427 99.3%
50 14 2,233 91.3% 13 2 2,429 99.3%
49 12 2,245 91.8% 12 2 2,431 99.4%
48 5 2,250 92.0% 11 1 2,432 99.5%
47 7 2,257 92.3% 10 0 2,432 99.5%
46 10 2,267 92.7% 9 2 2,434 99.6%
45 15 2,282 93.3% 8 0 2,434 99.6%
44 9 2,291 93.7% 7 0 2,434 99.6%
43 13 2,304 94.2% 6 1 2,435 99.6%
42 9 2,313 94.6% 5 1 2,436 99.6%
41 6 2,319 94.8% 4 5 2,441 99.8%
40 11 2,330 95.3% 3 0 2,441 99.8%
39 7 2,337 95.6% 2 0 2,441 99.8%
38 10 2,347 96.0% 1 0 2,441 99.8%
37 12 2,359 96.5% 0 4 2,445 100.0%
36 8 2,367 96.8%
35 5 2,372 97.0%
34 4 2,376 97.2%
33 7 2,383 97.5%
32 1 2,384 97.5%
31 2 2,386 97.6%
30 5 2,391 97.8%
29 2 2,393 97.9%
28 2 2,395 98.0%
27 4 2,399 98.1%
26 3 2,402 98.2%
25 2 2,404 98.3%
24 3 2,407 98.4%
23 3 2,410 98.6% 合計 2,445人
22 2 2,412 98.7% 平均点 81.7点
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